Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-107 Hunking School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-107

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:51
2:53
2:53
2:54
2:54
2:55
2:57
2:58

LOCATION

Hunking School

S Main St & Wainwright Ave
Cedarland @ 888 Boston Rd
891 Boston Rd

Oxford Ave & | St

Oxford Ave & M St

Oxford Ave & S St

311 Farrwood Dr

241 Farrwood Dr

Trip: NRT-109 Hunking School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-109

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:54
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:02
3:04
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:09
3:09
3:09

LOCATION

Hunking School

Bradford EIm

Salem St & Orchard Hill Rd
Salem St & Maynard Ave
Salem St & Valleyview Farm Rd
Groveland Rd & Robert Rd
Groveland Rd & Phillip's Xing
94 Lawrence Rd

Clover Ln & Salem St

Salem St & Stelyani Dr
Chadwick Rd & Mitchell Barrett Ln
Boxford Rd & William Ave

218 Boxford Rd

210 Boxford Rd

200 Boxford Rd

Trip: NRT-110 Hunking School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-110

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:56

LOCATION

Hunking School
Rainbow Dr & Ruby Cir
Rainbow Dr & Sunrise Dr
107 Ferry Rd

Ferry Rd & Cross Rd
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2:59
3:00
3:01
3:01

318 Willow Ave
196 Willow Ave
193 Willow Ave
140 Willow Ave

Trip: NRT-117 Hunking School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-117

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:52
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:56
3:01
3:04
3:06
3:07
3:08

LOCATION

Hunking School

Kingsbury Ave & Fermanagh St
Kingsbury Ave & Lincolnshire Dr
Kingsbury Ave & Hoyt Rd
Kingsbury Ave & Lincolnshire Dr
394 Kingsbury Ave

422 Kingsbury Ave

Boxford Rd & Marble Ln
Chadwick Rd & Towne Hill Rd

9 Lyons Farm Rd

Julianna Dr & Allison Cir

451 Chadwick Rd

Trip: NRT-122 Hunking School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-122

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:51
2:54
2:56
2:57
2:59

LOCATION
Hunking School

Wood School @ 55 South Spring St
S Kimball St & S Warren St (K-6 Only)
Salem St & Harding Ave (K-6 Only)

Salem St & Agawam Ave
Bradford Elm School

Trip: NRT-123 Hunking School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-123

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:51
2:51
2:51
2:54
2:56

LOCATION

Hunking School

S Main St & Franzone Dr
647 S Main St

Forest Acres Dr & S Main St (K-2 Only)
Presidential Dr & S Main St (K-2 Only)
Haverhill Daycare @ 367 S Main St

Trip: NRT-131 Hunking School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-131
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STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58

LOCATION

Hunking School

209 Farrwood Dr

193 Farrwood Dr

177 Farrwood Dr

33 Farrwood Dr

O'Leary Way & Boston Rd

Trip: NRT-133 Hunking School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-133

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:51
2:54
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:58
2:58
2:59

LOCATION

Hunking School

Chadwick St & S Pleasant St (K-6 Only)
Boys & Girls Club @ 55 Emerson St
YWCA @ 107 Winter St

YMCA @ 81 Winter St

Youth Empower House @ 7 William St
100 River St

140 River St

27 Ayer St
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